
Product Parts Breakdown

Under Deck Fixing Nut
w/ washer

24206
Hot Valve w/ Cartridge

Cartridge Only

24207
Cold Valve w/ Cartridge

Cartridge Only

1/2” - 1/2” Hose

1/2” Tee

Handle with 2.0 mm hex

Flange Extension w/ Screw

Flange

Specify Finish

Aerator

Spout Assembly
[w/ Aerator]

Ver 2.57Model No.

RAR.2000-2581

RAR.2400-18000

RAR.2400-18001

RAR.2000-8738

RHE.2000-8741

ECH.2410-2352

ECH.2410-2354

ECH.2410-2353

ECH.2000-2364

ECH.2000-5458

ECH.2000


